SEABOURN’

TRAVEL PROFESSIONAL APPRECIATION FARES — June 6, 2017

Thank you for your continued support of Seabourn. As a benefit of being a Seabourn producer, we are pleased to offer you the opportunity to sail
and experience our product with special Travel Professional Appreciation Fares.* To take advantage of these fares, please call Seabourn Ship
Inventory at 1.866.306.8793. A copy of your IATAN card will be required prior to payment being accepted on your booking.

Ship

Seabourn Encore
Seabourn Quest
Seabourn Sojourn
Seabourn Quest
Seabourn Quest
Seabourn Sojourn
Seabourn Odyssey
Seabourn Quest
Seabourn Encore
Seabourn Sojourn
Seabourn Quest
Seabourn Sojourn
Seabourn Quest
Seabourn Sojourn
Seabourn Sojourn
Seabourn Sojourn
Seabourn Odyssey
Seabourn Encore
Seabourn Sojourn
Seabourn Encore
Seabourn Quest
Seabourn Encore
Seabourn Sojourn

Date
06/10/17
06/10/17
06/12/17
06/17/17
06/24/17
07/07/17
07/16/17
07/22/17
07/26/17
08/01/17
08/03/17
08/15/17
08/19/17
08/25/17
09/09/17
09/21/17
09/23/17
10/04/17
10/14/17
10/25/17
11/05/17
11/10/17
11/15/17

Embark/ Debark
Rome to Athens

Copenhagen to Stockholm

Seward to Vancouver

Stockholm to Copenhagen

Round-trip Copenhagen
Seward to Vancouver
Barcelona to Athens
Copenhagen to Dover
Rome to Barcelona
Seward to Vancouver
Round-trip Dover
Vancouver to Seward
Dover to Montreal
Seward to Vancouver
Round-trip Vancouver
Round-trip Vancouver
Athens to Barcelona
Rome to Dubai
Round-trip Los Angeles
Dubai to Singapore
Miami to Buenos Aires
Singapore to Sydney
Los Angeles to Miami

Itinerary

7-Day Gems of ltaly & Greece

7-Day The Baltic & St Petersburg

14-Day Ultimate Glacier & Fjord Adventure
7-Day St Petersburg & The Baltic

14-Day Majestic Fjords & North Cape
14-Day Ultimate Glacier & Fjord Adventure
13-Day Riviera & Aegean Splendours
12-Day Scenic Norway & Fjords

10-Day Yachtsman's Mediterranean
14-Day Ultimate Glacier & Fjord Adventure
16-Day Jewels of the National Trust
11-Day Ultimate Alaskan Sojourn

24-Day Route of the Vikings

14-Day Ultimate Glacier & Fjord Adventure
12-Day Ultimate Alaska & Inside Passage
12-Day Ultimate Alaska & Inside Passage
11-Day Mediterranean Idyll

21-Day Holy Land & Arabian Gems
32-Day Hawaii & Pacific Sojourn

16-Day Jewels of Arabia & India

24-Day Caribbean & Brazilian Exploration
24-Day Orchid Isles & Great Barrier Reef
18-Day Panama Canal Sojourn

Category RR Category RB

(Ocean-view)
n/a
$1,400
$2,100
$1,400
$2,800
$2,100
n/a
$2,400
n/a
$2,800
n/a
$2,200
n/a
$2,800
$2,400
$2,400
$2,200
n/a

n/a

n/a
$3,600
n/a
$2,700

(Veranda)
$2,100
$1,750

n/a
$1,750
$3,500
$2,800
$3,250
$3,000
$3,000
$3,500
$4,800
$2,750
$7,200
$3,500
$3,000
$3,000
$2,750
$5,250
$6,400
$4,000
$4,800
$4,800
$3,600

*Please fax a copy of your IATAN card to 888-946-3737. All fares are in U.S. dollars, cruise-only, for new bookings only, per guest, double occupancy and subject to availability. Conversion of
existing bookings not permitted. Each Travel Professional booking must be made by an eligible person; the maximum number of bookings is one per Travel Professional. Appreciation Fares are
not combinable with any other offer, may vary by sailing date, are capacity controlled, subject to change without notice and are available to only travel agents who are residents of the Americas.
The fare for sole occupancy is 200%. 3rd/4th person rates: same as double occupancy rates, unless otherwise noted and are subject to actual stateroom availability. Fares do not include Taxes,
Fees & Port Expenses and are the responsibility of the guest. Reduced rate guests will be booked as guarantees, and actual suite assignment will be made at the discretion of Seabourn.
Standard penalty terms apply. Once confirmed, rates may not be reduced in the event that a lower rate becomes available. Certain restrictions apply. Information herein is accurate at time of
printing. Seabourn reserves the right to correct errors. For detailed information regarding Seabourn’s ships and itineraries, please visit Seabourn.com. Ships’ registry: Bahamas. ©2015 Seabourn.

For detailed information regarding Seabourn’s ships and itineraries, please visit our web site at www.seabourn.com.



