

TRAVEL PROFESSIONAL APPRECIATION FARES – June 6, 2017

Thank you for your continued support of Seabourn. As a benefit of being a Seabourn producer, we are pleased to offer you the opportunity to sail and experience our product with special Travel Professional Appreciation Fares.* To take advantage of these fares, please call Seabourn Ship Inventory at 1.866.306.8793. A copy of your IATAN card will be required prior to payment being accepted on your booking.

				Category RR	Category RB
Ship	Date	Embark/ Debark	Itinerary	(Ocean-view)	(Veranda)
Seabourn Encore	06/10/17	Rome to Athens	7-Day Gems of Italy & Greece	n/a	\$2,100
Seabourn Quest	06/10/17	Copenhagen to Stockholm	7-Day The Baltic & St Petersburg	\$1,400	\$1,750
Seabourn Sojourn	06/12/17	Seward to Vancouver	14-Day Ultimate Glacier & Fjord Adventure	\$2,100	n/a
Seabourn Quest	06/17/17	Stockholm to Copenhagen	7-Day St Petersburg & The Baltic	\$1,400	\$1,750
Seabourn Quest	06/24/17	Round-trip Copenhagen	14-Day Majestic Fjords & North Cape	\$2,800	\$3,500
Seabourn Sojourn	07/07/17	Seward to Vancouver	14-Day Ultimate Glacier & Fjord Adventure	\$2,100	\$2,800
Seabourn Odyssey	07/16/17	Barcelona to Athens	13-Day Riviera & Aegean Splendours	n/a	\$3,250
Seabourn Quest	07/22/17	Copenhagen to Dover	12-Day Scenic Norway & Fjords	\$2,400	\$3,000
Seabourn Encore	07/26/17	Rome to Barcelona	10-Day Yachtsman's Mediterranean	n/a	\$3,000
Seabourn Sojourn	08/01/17	Seward to Vancouver	14-Day Ultimate Glacier & Fjord Adventure	\$2,800	\$3,500
Seabourn Quest	08/03/17	Round-trip Dover	16-Day Jewels of the National Trust	n/a	\$4,800
Seabourn Sojourn	08/15/17	Vancouver to Seward	11-Day Ultimate Alaskan Sojourn	\$2,200	\$2,750
Seabourn Quest	08/19/17	Dover to Montreal	24-Day Route of the Vikings	n/a	\$7,200
Seabourn Sojourn	08/25/17	Seward to Vancouver	14-Day Ultimate Glacier & Fjord Adventure	\$2,800	\$3,500
Seabourn Sojourn	09/09/17	Round-trip Vancouver	12-Day Ultimate Alaska & Inside Passage	\$2,400	\$3,000
Seabourn Sojourn	09/21/17	Round-trip Vancouver	12-Day Ultimate Alaska & Inside Passage	\$2,400	\$3,000
Seabourn Odyssey	09/23/17	Athens to Barcelona	11-Day Mediterranean Idyll	\$2,200	\$2,750
Seabourn Encore	10/04/17	Rome to Dubai	21-Day Holy Land & Arabian Gems	n/a	\$5,250
Seabourn Sojourn	10/14/17	Round-trip Los Angeles	32-Day Hawaii & Pacific Sojourn	n/a	\$6,400
Seabourn Encore	10/25/17	Dubai to Singapore	16-Day Jewels of Arabia & India	n/a	\$4,000
Seabourn Quest	11/05/17	Miami to Buenos Aires	24-Day Caribbean & Brazilian Exploration	\$3,600	\$4,800
Seabourn Encore	11/10/17	Singapore to Sydney	24-Day Orchid Isles & Great Barrier Reef	n/a	\$4,800
Seabourn Sojourn	11/15/17	Los Angeles to Miami	18-Day Panama Canal Sojourn	\$2,700	\$3,600

*Please fax a copy of your IATAN card to 888-946-3737. All fares are in U.S. dollars, cruise-only, for new bookings only, per guest, double occupancy and subject to availability. Conversion of existing bookings not permitted. Each Travel Professional booking must be made by an eligible person; the maximum number of bookings is one per Travel Professional. Appreciation Fares are not combinable with any other offer, may vary by sailing date, are capacity controlled, subject to change without notice and are available to only travel agents who are residents of the Americas. The fare for sole occupancy is 200%. 3rd/4th person rates: same as double occupancy rates, unless otherwise noted and are subject to actual stateroom availability. Fares do not include Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses and are the responsibility of the guest. Reduced rate guests will be booked as guarantees, and actual suite assignment will be made at the discretion of Seabourn. Standard penalty terms apply. Once confirmed, rates may not be reduced in the event that a lower rate becomes available. Certain restrictions apply. Information herein is accurate at time of printing. Seabourn reserves the right to correct errors. For detailed information regarding Seabourn's ships and itineraries, please visit Seabourn.com. Ships' registry: Bahamas. ©2015 Seabourn. For detailed information regarding Seabourn's ships and itineraries, please visit our web site at www.seabourn.com.